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Asahi 

Asahi Dark

Orion

Kirin Ichiban

Sapporo

Asahi Lite

Moo Brew Single Hop

Moo Brew Dark 

Sample Pale

Stone and Wood

Hillbilly Cider Apple

Hillbilly Cider Pear

BEER

9/11

9/11

10

9

9

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

Can’t find craving? 

Ask Tokki’s bar friend to make favourite cocktail!

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

TIGER BREW
gin, ginger, lemon, ale

KIDS THESE DAYS
gin, rosemary, mandarin

CACTUS JACK
Mezcal, lime, pineapple,
ginger agave, basil

OBOOLAU
bourbon/rye, smoked 
beechwood

MERRY SOJU
soju, yuzu, suze, lavender 
St. Germaine 

MADEMOISELLE
raspberries, lime, SOHO,
prosecco

TIMAL
vodka, strawberry vanilla

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

18

16

18

20

18

16

18
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Upstarts Pinot Grigio 

Mallaluka Riesling 

Hollys Garden PG

Delequentes Vermintino

Rob Hall Pinot Noir

Jamsheed Pepe Le Pinot

Minim ‘Hitch’

Dub Style Primitivo

Das Juice SSSB

Chateau Neville Sav B 

Usher Semillon 

Ben Haines Chardonnay 

Liquid Rock&Roll Dolcetto

Upstarts Shiraz 

Little Dead Doves Syrah

Dune ‘Pyla’

12/50

16/73

73

62

15/68

89

16/73

62

75

69

14/65

15/68

14/65

12/50

75

80

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Alpha Box & Dice Prosecco 

Delequentes Pet Nat 

Laurant Perier La Cuvee

SPARKLING

14/65

16/73

110

Alpha Box & Dice Rosé 

La Jamelles Rosé

ROSÉ

14/65

12/50
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Did you know Tokki gets 

new Whiskey from 

Japan, lots and often? 

Ask Tokki’s good friend 

at bar to learn more! 

Yamazakura 

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve 

Yamazaki 12yo

Hakushu Distillers Reserve 

Hakushu Single Malt 12YO 

Hibiki Harmony Suntory 

Mars Shinshu Iwai Blend 

Mars Wine Cask

Mars Maltage “Cosmo”

Mars Komagatake Single Malt

Nikka Pure Malt Black

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt

Ichiros Malt + Grain

Ichiros Double Distilleries

JAPANESE WHISKEY

11

20

38

18

35

19

17

19

23

34

25

20

20

22

30

Woodford Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Makers Mark

Rittenhouse Rye

Starward

J and B Rare

Glenfidich 15YO 

Glenmorangie 

Talisker 10

Ardberg

Monkey Shoulder

12

15

10

14

15

10

19

14

14

15

12

USA/AUS WHISKEY & SCOTCH
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Houraisen Bi Junmai Daiginjo 

Amanoto Junmai Ginjo 

Tengumai Umajun Junmai 

Tsukinokatsura Honjozo 

Dewazakura Dewasansan Junmai Ginjo 

Shichida Junmai 

Tsukinokatsura Iwai 80 

Kenbishi Kuromatsu 

Dewazakura 10yo 

Kunizakari Nigori sparkling sake 

SAKÉ

82

23/125

12/85

14/95

16/102

18/110

151

125

215

12/32

Saké Map
This map of Japan highlights 
the regions and styles of saké.

Hwayo 25

Hwayo 41 X Premium

Hwayo 53

SOJU BOMB
Choeum Soju, Asahi draft,
red bull

Highball
Yamazakura, lemon, soda

SOJU/UMESHU

59

149

145

11

13
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Finlandia Vodka

Beefeater Gin

El Jimador Tequila

J and B rare Scotch

Beefeater

Four Pillars

Roku

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Ki No Bi

Sipsmiths

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

Tromba Blanco

Del Maguey Vida

Bati Dark Rum

Bati White Rum

Makers Mark Bourbon

Finlandia

Archie Rose

Grey Goose

Haku

Titos

Bati White

Bati Dark

Sailor Jerrys

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

14

16

14

10

10

13

16

10

10

10

10

12

13

11

13

10

10

10

HOUSE SPIRITS

GIN/VODKA

TEQUILA/RUM
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Coke

Capi Soda

CapiTonic

Capi Lemonade

Capi Dry Ginger

Capi Yuzu

Calpis

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

SOFTS

Montenegro

Dolin Dry

Dolin Rouge

Antica Formula

Campari

Aperol

Disaronno

Fernet Branca

10

10

10

12

10

10

10

10

MOCKTAILS

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE/LIQUEUR

FUNCTIONS & PARTIES
Let Tokki host your next event

Let Tokki’s bar friend mix 

mocktail to taste!


